SITEBASIC LIFE SUPPORT AND DEFIBRILLATION LEVEL 2+3
DATES JULY - DECEMBER 2024
PLEASE CHECK YOUR ESR FOR GUIDANCE ON REQUIRED COMPETENCY.

WE NOW USE A QR CODE FOR REGISTRATION YOU WILL NEED TO HAVE YOUR TRUST E-MAIL AND ESR NUMBER

	Drop in sessions
 Venue 
Education Centre – Royal Liverpool (RLH)
Kent Lodge – Broadgreen (BGH)
08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00
	Drop in sessions 
Venue 
Education Centre 
08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00

	July 
	October

	
	

	Wednesday 10th July (RH)
	Thursday 03rd October 2024 (BGH)

	Friday 19th July (BGH)
	Monday 07th October 2024 (RH)

	Tuesday 23rd July (RH)
	Friday 25th October 2024 (RH)

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	August
	November 

	Monday 12th August (RH)
	

	Friday 23rd August (RH)
	Thursday 07th November 2024 (RH)

	Tuesday 27th August (BGH)
	Tuesday 19th November 2024 (BGH)

	
	Friday 22nd November 2024 (RH)

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	September 
	December

	
	

	Tuesday 10th September 2024 (RH)
	Monday 02nd December 2024 (RH)

	Thursday 19th September 2024 (BGH)
	Monday 09th December 2024 (BGH)

	Thursday 26th September 2024 (RH)
	Tuesday 17th December 2024 (RH)

	
	

	
	

	
	



